Run

Place Overall Place in Grade Race #
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Name

Simon Leaning
Megan Craig
John Kennedy
lan Thomas
Robbie Barnes
Dave Grono
Scott Cardwell
Phillip Sim

Nick Rayner

Stu Coltam
Jimmy Johnston
Bruce Hillis
Andy Coldwell
Sandy O'Connell
Paul Humphreys
Colin Robilliard
Gareth Archer
Annabelle Latz
Glen Blackmore
Ryan Lock
Robyn Deane
Joe Waechter
Mark Batty
Kelvin Watt
Suzie Aviss
Almuth Waechter
Kevin Ellis
Hamish Clark
Winston Cosgrove
Ashley Toms
Kate Johnstone
Dafydd Pettrigrew
Kate Deane
Dale Smit

Peter Mann
Hugh O'Brien
Tom Hyland
Lionel Graham
Haleigh Smith
Lyn Fitzpatrick

Emmerson Cosgrove

Robert Rodger
Steve Pauling
Tim Wilson
Rebecca Lawrence
Stella Blake
Rachel Quigley
Kiri Johnson
Logan Curry
Brent McKay
Rene de Ruiter
Nick Webby
Mathew Davis
Emily Marfell

Grade Time

VM 00.44.10
OW 00.44.22
VM 00.44.29
VM 00.44.41
VM 00.45.52
VM 00.46.36
OM  00.47.22
VM 00.47.59
OM  00.48.40
VM 00.49.30
OM  00.50.05
VM 00.51.05
VM 00.51.12
VM 00.51.16
VM 00.51.18
VM 00.51.45
OM  00.51.58
OW 00.52.13
VM 00.52.19
VM 00.52.22
VW  00.52.53
OM  00.53.28
VM 00.53.33
VM 00.53.39
VW  00.53.49
VW  00.54.50
VM 00.54.58
JM 00.55.03
OM  00.55.13
OM  00.55.26
OW 00.55.46
OM  00.55.51
VW  00.55.54
OM  00.55.59
VM 00.56.15
OM  00.56.23
JM 00.56.34
VM 00.56.53
OW 00.56.59
VW  00.57.08
JM 00.57.14
VM 00.57.27
VM 00.57.33
VM 00.57.36
VW  00.57.42
JW 00.57.43
VW  00.57.46
OW 00.58.37
JM 00.59.06
OM  00.59.18
VM 00.59.26
VM 00.59.30
VM 00.59.34
VW  00.59.43
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Bernie O'Fagan
Jane Roberts
Murray Hunt
Seb Lock

Greta Curry
Quinn Udy

Liz Coke
Andrew Aldridge
Darren Neilson
Micheal Watt

Tamati Karetu-Taylor

Steve Deane

Mike Deane
Margaret Hazelwood
Holly Blake
Michelle Harris
Andrew Blake
Suzanne Dudding
Julie Pio Trampe
Jim Mercer

Fran Kerse

Tom Loe

Locky Taylor
Mandy MacFarlane
Keith Richardson
Carole Webby
Jodie Brown
Rachel Clark

Barb Pauling
Paolo Bonagi

Julie Grono

Robyn Humphreys
Karen Murray
Leonardo Ricardez
Josh Donnelly
Sandra Kobek
Harrison Lock
Felicity Simpson
Heather Robson
Amber Parker
Gareth Pugh

VM
VW
VM
oM
VW
JM
VW
VM
VM
oM
JM
VM
VM
VW
JW
VW
VM
VW
VW
VM
VW
oM
VM
VW
VM
VW
VW
ow
VW
VM
VM
VW
VW
VM
VM
VW
JM
ow
ow
ow
VM

00.59.58
1.00.04
1.00.08
1.00.12
1.00.35
1.00.58
1.01.12
1.01.19
1.01.31
1.01.38
1.01.40
1.01.41
1.01.43
1.01.43
1.01.55
1.01.57
1.01.59
1.02.40
1.02.57
1.05.20
1.05.28
1.06.01
1.06.18
1.06.28
1.06.55
1.07.07
1.07.11
1.07.28
1.07.34
1.08.06
1.08.43
1.08.51
1.10.43
1.11.05
1.12.58
1.13.45
1.15.29
1.17.28
1.22.54
1.22.55
DNF



Hybrid

Place Overall Place in Grade Race # Name Grade Time
1 1 526  Andrew Curnow OM  00.53.36
2 1 539  George Varley JM 1.03.55
3 1 543  Stu Campbell VM 1.04.37
4 2 502  Julian Adamson VM 1.04.42
5 3 503 Haydn Cane VM 1.04.42
6 1 510 Keri Lankshear VW  1.04.56
7 2 508  Janet Udy VW  1.05.06
8 1 506 Kim Holmes OW 1.06.27
9 4 515 Chris Wilson VM 1.09.20
10 5 36  George Ash VM 1.09.30
11 6 544  Andrew Benger VM 1.09.45
12 2 511 Ashlynn Waaka-lraia OW  1.09.46
13 3 517 Clare Read VW 11212
14 2 518  Jack Boon JM 1.12.12
15 3 528  Georgina Walton OW 1.13.13
16 4 534  Jenny Bromley VW  1.13.30
17 4 505 Emma Mills oW 1.13.31
18 5 536 Ella Monahan OW 1.13.48
19 5 527 Raewyn Buscke VW  1.13.51
20 6 542  Jo Campbell VW  1.14.17
21 7 541 Julie Martesen VW 1.14.18
22 8 512  Mieke Holtrop VW  1.14.56
23 9 513 Kathryn Brown VW  1.15.47
24 7 520 Bruce Lintern VM 1.17.43
25 10 537  Andrea Craig VW  1.17.46
26 6 519  Jenny Jackson OW 1.20.05
27 8 514 Mark Honeybone VM 1.20.49
28 7 524  Rachell Webb oW 1.21.58
29 3 521 Caleb Read JM 1.22.36
30 2 105  Aaron Piper OM  1.23.23
31 11 535 Debbie Weeds VW  1.23.51
32 12 106  Kerry Piper VW  1.25.39
33 9 538  Brendon Varley VM 1.26.26
34 8 516 Ramona Millen oW 1.27.04
35 13 531 Raylene Wadsworth VW 1.27.23
36 1 532  Amelia Wadsworth JW 1.27.24
37 9 507 Kellie Sayer OW 1.29.16
38 14 522  Anne Mercer VW  1.34.28
39 15 103  Gearldine Piper VW  1.34.57
40 10 104  Camilla Hardy OW 13457
41 3 533  Grant Herd OM  1.37.09
42 16 540  Wendy Gray VW  1.40.08
43 4 530 Eli Speedy OM 14424
44 10 504  Turi MacDonald VM 1.44.27
45 4 529 Simon Hay JM 1.47.22
46 11 501 Christina Wells OW 15544
47 12 523  Keri Herd ow 2.27.31



Walk

Place Overall Place in Grade Race #
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311
303
308
327
310
317
323
318
326
309
319
325
321
320
324
306
307
301
302
304
314
312
313

Name

Lisa Johnston
Richard McCallum
Jonathon Martin
Emily Burgess
John Baxter
Yvonne Watson
Kerry Register
Viv Biddle

Nicola McDonald
Anna Wilson
Larna Voynton
Marion Mcintosh
Marie Price
Kathryn Mann
Lee Hurst

Karen Draper
Jenny Weber
Cheryl Dunick
Cathrine Harbourne
Lorna Wells
Tina Beatty

Joy Crump

Paul Murphy

Grade Time

VW 1.16.44
VM 1.18.46
VM 1.22.14
VW  1.24.24
VM 1.25.25
VW  1.25.51
VW  1.26.45
VW  1.29.30
VW  1.29.32
ow 1.32.27
VW  1.37.32
VW 14142
VW  1.43.35
VW 14512
VW  1.47.48
OW  1.48.31
OW  1.48.31
VW  2.01.22
VW  2.01.22
VW  2.11.10
VW  2.12.29
VW  2.14.03
VM 2.14.04



Business House

Race # Name Grade Time Combined Times
1 Rose Agricultural
89  John Kennedy VM 00.44.29
90  Haleigh Smith OW  00.56.59
88 Nick Rayner oM 00.48.40 2.30.08
Married Teams
Race # Name Grade Time Combined Times
1 70 Dave Grono VM 00.46.36
71 Julie Grono VM 1.08.43 1.55.19
2 23 Kate Deane VW 00.55.54
24 Steve Deane VM 1.01.41 1.57.35
3 14 Andrew Blake VM 1.01.59
15 Rachel Quigley VW  00.57.46 1.59.45
4 49 Paul Humphreys VM 00.51.18
50 Robyn Humphreys VW  1.08.51 2.00.09
5 85  Barb Pauling VW  1.07.34
86 Steve Pauling VM 00.57.33 2.05.07
6 99  Carole Webby VW  1.07.07
100 Nick Webby VM 00.59.30 2.06.37
7 320 Kathryn Mann VW  1.45.12
13 Peter Mann VM 00.56.15 2.41.27
8 523 Keri Herd OW 2.27.31

533 Grant Herd oM 1.37.09 4.04.40



